Remote Door Switches
Data subject to change without notice
LED Light Kit FLK LED Series
Features
Available in 9.5", 17.5", 26" and 34.5" lengths
Operating voltage 120V AC5 (50/60Hz). Operating temperature -20C to +50C (-4F to
+122F)
Long lamp life of 50,000 hours
No remote power supplies as unit comes with its own integral LED drivers
Hardwired via multiple knockouts in lightweight body (wire not included), finished white,
and features manually operated ON/OFF switch
Variable color temperature switch - 3000K - 4000K - 5000K
Hinged glass diffuser allows easy access to replaceable LED module
Certified by ETL to UL and CSA Luminaires standards
Accessories
Part Number Description Number LED Modules Lumens Energy Use
FLK5LED 9.5" LED Light Kit 1 310 5W
FLK7LED 17.5" LED Light Kit 2 650 10W
FLK10LED 26.0" LED Light Kit 3 1000 15W
FLK15LED 34.5" LED Light Kit 4 1300 20W
Tags: LED, light kit, 120V, lamp, lighting, diffuser, module,
driver
© 2026. Hammond Manufacturing Ltd. All rights reserved.
Quality Products. Service Excellence.
2/4/26, 6:25 AM LED Light Kit (FLK LED Series) - Hammond Mfg.